1/8/2015

BEST BET

PICK6

Regular

SPOTLITE

WINTAKE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

Totals:
PICK6

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
WINTAKE

Totals:

mOfNums

2

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$2.50

$2.50
$1.50

$1.50
$40.00

$40.00
$60.00

$60.00

$114.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.17

$0.17
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.17

JJ

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$2.50

$2.50
$1.33

$1.33
$40.00

$40.00
$60.00

$60.00

$113.83

ntOfSales
8.77

8.77
219

219
131

131
35.08

35.08
52.63

52.63

99.98

tedReturn

0.67

0.94

0.70

0.50

-0.32

ightedAve
0.06

0.02

0.01

0.18

-0.17

0.09



