	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	2	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	8.77	0.67	0.06
BEST BET	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	8.77		
	PICK6	6	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	2.19	0.94	0.02
PICK6	Totals:		\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	2.19		
	Regular	6	\$1.50	\$0.17	\$1.33	1.31	0.70	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$1.50	\$0.17	\$1.33	1.31		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	35.08	0.50	0.18
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	35.08		
	WINTAKE	3	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	52.63	-0.32	-0.17
WINTAKE	Totals:		\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	52.63		
Grand Totals			\$114.00	\$0.17	\$113.83	99.98		0.09